
ROYÂ
is the realization of a vision 
— A dream woven into the very 
fabric of our service. Each 
moment here is crafted with 

passion and care, reflected in 
every carefully curated drink 

we offer on our menu.
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Highballs

House Spirits

Signature Cocktails

Sparkling

Rose/Orange

White

Red

Draft/Bottled Beer

Spirits/Liqueurs

Mocktails

Softs



H I G H
B A L L S

H O U S E  S P I R I T S

Saffron Soda  9
Saffron Gin, Khoosh Bitter Liqueur,
White Grape Soda.

Peach Spritz  9
Peach Rinquinquin, Aperol Topped With 
Prosecco & Soda. 

Long Negroni  9
Gin Mare, Campari, Lillet Rose topped 
with Crodino soda. 

Paloma  9
El Jimador Repesado Tequila, Lime, 
Peppercorns & Grapefruit soda.

Watermelon Spritz  9
Watermelon & Basil Grey Goose, 
Watermelon & Topped With Soda. 

Perfect serves that 
compliment our food 
menu and serve as a 
lovely aperitif. 
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Grey Goose Vodka
Bombay Sapphire
El Jimador Tequila
Jack Daniels
Bacardi Rum
Diplomatico Mantuano

5.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5

MIXERS

Post Mix Coke / D.Coke / Lemonade / Soda Lime

Fever Tree Tonic / Mediterranean Tonic / Bitter 
Lemonade / Elderflower Tonic / Cloudy Apple

Bottled Coke / D.Coke / 7up / Fanta



S I G N A T U R E
C O C K TA I L S

0 5

Pornstar  12
Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit 
Liqueur, Lemon, Pineapple, 
Prosecco Foam.

0 5

Anar Anar  12
El Jimador Tequila, Pama 
Pomegranate Liqueur, Spiced 
Agave Syrup, Sumac, Fresh 
Pomegranate & Lime Juice. 

0 5

Mr Baklava  12
Baklava Flavoured Woodford 
Reserve, Beesou Bitter Honey 
Aperitif, Pistachio, Baklava.

B O O Z Y  S C A L E
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Bespoke cocktails created by our 
mixologists, designed to accompany 
the unique flavours of our food menu.

0 5

Finding Dorsa  12
Bombay Saphire Gin, 
Chambord, Fresh Blueberry 
Cordial, Rose, Juniper.

B O O Z Y  S C A L E

5

0 5

Pear & Spice Sultana  12
Diplomatico Muantano, Xante 
liquor, caramel syrup & 
apple juice served with 
caramelized pear.

0 5

Caught In The Rain  12
Bacardi Spiced Rum, Bacardi 
Coconut, Clarified Coconut 
Milk & Velvet Falernum, 
Smoked With Pineapple.



S P A R K L I N G

R O S E

O R A N G E
175
500
btl

/ml

Champagne Palmer, La Réserve
Champagne, France
Bright - Fresh - Citrus - Green Fruit - Vibrant

175
btl

15
85

8.5
24
35

175
btl

7.5
31

Collezione 96 Extra Dry, Prosecco
Veneto, Italy
Light - Fruity - Vibrant - Lively - Citrus

btl 36Crémant de Bourgogne Brut, André Delorme
Burgundy, France
Zesty - Nutty - Crisp - Precise - Dry 

btl 125Laurent Perrier La Cuvée Rosé
Champagne, France
Elegant - Fruity - Delicate - Red Berries - Fresh

175
500
btl

8
22.5
32

Syrah-Tempranillo, Soupir, Château Oumsiyat 
Bekaa Valley, Lebanon
Dry - Stylish - Floral - Red Berries - Crisp

Sauvignon Blanc ,Echeverría ‘No es Pituko’ 
Valle de Curicó, Chille
Amber - Grapefruit - Lemongrass - Herbal - Textured

175
500
btl

10.5
29
42

Cinsaut, Syrah, Tempranillo, Domaine Du 
Tourelle Rosé, Bekaa Valley, Lebanon
Fresh - Cherry - Strawberry - Spicy - Elegant
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W H I T E /ml

175
500
btl

7.5
21
30

Blanc de Blanc, Château Oumsiyat
Bekaa Valley, Lebanon
Floral - Yellow Fruit - Fresh - Balanced - Soft

175
500
btl

8.75
24.5
35

Riesling, Watervale, Jim Barry Wines
South Australia, Australia
Kaffir Lime - Grapefruit - Sleek - Long - Vibrant

175
500
btl

8
22.5
32

Verdeca, Talò, San Marzano
Apulia, Italy
Golden Apple - White Flower - Honey - Creamy - Zesty

175
500
btl

10
27
39

Viognier, Chardonnay, Obaideh, Muscat 
Domaine des Tourelles, Bekaa Valley, Lebanon
Peach - Apricot - Honeysuckle - Silky - Rounded

175
500
btl

9.5
26
38

Sauvignon Blanc, Noordhoek, CP Vineyards
Cape Town Region, South Africa
Passionfruit - White Currant - Zingy - Fresh - Juicy

175
500
btl

8
22.5
32

Avesso, Vinho Verde, Leme
Vinho Verde,Portugal
Crisp - Citrus - Stone Fruit - Spritzy - Refreshing

175
500
btl

8.5
23.5
34

Assyrtico, Cuvée Membliarus,Château Oumsiyat 
Bekaa Valley, Lebanon
White Blossom - Pear - Zesty - Refined - Clean
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175
500
btl

7.5
21
30

Terre Grec White, Tyrnavos, Theopetra Estate 
Meteora, Greece
Apricot - Melon - Citrus Zest - Balanced - Layered

Light-bodied wines with crisp 
acidity & citrus-laced flavours 
— clean, zippy & refreshing.

FRESH & 
BRIGHT

Floral, fruity whites with aromatics 
& juicy stone or tropical notes — 
lively & inviting.

AROMATIC & 
EXPRESSIVE

Fuller-bodied whites with depth & 
weight — expect creaminess, ripe fruit 
& gentle spice or oak. tones.

RICH & 
TEXTURED



R E D /ml

175
500
btl

7.5
21
30

Oumsiyat - ‘Jaspe’ Rouge
Bekaa Valley, Lebanon
Blackberry - Plum - Pepper - Silky - Balanced

175
500
btl

9
25
36

Voltes, Monemvasia Winery Tsimbidi,
Wellington, South Africa
Juicy - Red Fruit - Sweet Spice - Silky - Herbaceous

175
500
btl

7.5
21
30

Vinhas De Pegões, Touriga Nacional,
Península De Setúbal, Portugal
Bols - Plum - Toasted Oak - Peppery - Layered

175
500
btl

8.75
24.5
35

Monastrell, White Skulls, Time Waits For 
No One, Murcia, Spain
Juicy - Floral - Ripe Fruit - Balsamic - Balanced 

175
500
btl

9.5
26.5
38

Malbec, 1300, Andeluna
Mendoza, Argentina
Plush - Blackberry - Clove - Rich - Silk

175
500
btl

9
25
36

Talò, Primitivo
Puglia, Italy
Ripe Cherry - Plum - Cocoa - Vanilla - Velvety

175
500
btl

8.5
23
33

Rioja Alavesa, Mayela, Bideona
Rioja, Spain
Dark Cherry - Blackberry - Violet - Clove - Earthy

175
500
btl

9.5
26
38

Cabernet, Syrah, Cinsault, Domaine Du Tourelle,
Bekaa Valley, Lebanon
Morello Cherry - Cedar - Clove - Silky - Juicy

8

Soft, smooth reds with fine tannins 
and plush fruit — easy to love, 
effortless to drink.

SILKY & 
SUPPLE 

Fruit-forward & flavourful, these 
reds offer ripe berries, spice, & 
energy without heaviness.

JUICY & 
SPICED

Deeper, structured reds with dark 
fruit, earth, and grip — serious 
wines with presence.

BOLD & 
GROUNDED



D R A F T 
B E E R

B O T T L E D 
B E E R  &
C I D E R

Asahi - Japan

Peroni  - Italy

pint/half

pint/half

6.5/3.255.2%

Alhambra Reserva 
Spain

330 5.26.4%

5.0%

Blue Moon
Belgian

330 5.25.4%

Rekordelig Strawberry Lime  
Sweden

330 5.44.0%

Rekordelig Wild Berries 
Sweden

500 5.44.0%

/ml

abv.

Heineken ‘00’  
Netherlands

330 4.20.0%
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6.5/3.25



S P I R I T S  &
L I Q U E U R S

Bacardi Blanco 4.5

Kraken Spiced 5 

Diplomatico Mantuano 5

Bacardi 8 Year Old 5

RUM

37.5%

40%

40%

40%

25ml

40% Ron Zacapa No.23 12

Grey Goose 5

VODKA

40%

25ml

Grey Goose L’Orange 5.530%

Grey Goose Watermelon Basil 5.530%

Bombay Sapphire 4.5

Tanqueray Sevilla 5

Hendricks 5

Saffron Gin 5

The Botanist Dry 5

Fords 5

GIN

43%

41.3%

41.4%

40%

46%

45%

25ml
abv.
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Noilly Prat 3.5

Martini Extra Dry/Rosso 3

Dubonnet 4

Campari 4

Aperol 4

VERMOUTH & PASTIS

18%

15%

14.8%

25%

11%

50ml

el Jimador Silver 4.5

Herradura Reposado 6

TEQUILA

38%

45%

25ml

Patron Blanco 6.545%

Patron Anejo 745%

1800 Blanco 645%

Don Julio 1942 2545%

Jack Daniels 4.5

Jack Daniels Single Barrel 6

Woodford Reserve 5

BOURBON

40%

45%

43.2%

25ml

abv.

Naked Malt 4.5

Jamesons 4.5

Slane 5

WHISK(E)Y

40%

40%

40%

25ml
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Martell VS 5

Hine H by Hine VSOP 6.5

Baron de Sigognac VS Armagnac 6

COGNAC/ARMAGNAC 

40%

40%

40%

25ml

Frangelico 4.5

Baileys Irish Cream 5/50ml

Cointreau 4.5

Disaronno 4.5

Glayva 4.5

Drambuie 4.5

Kahlua 4.5

Mozart White Chocolate 5

Midori Melon 4.5

Maraschino 4.5

LIQUEURS

20%

17%

40%

28%

35%

40%

16%

20%

20%

32%

25ml

Glasgow Distillery Triple Distilled 8

Ardbeg Corryvrecken 8

Glendronach 12yo 6

Tobermory Ledaig 10yo 6

Tamdhu 12yo 5

Glenfiddich 15yo Solera 6

MALTS

Lowland - 46%

Islay - 57.1%

Highland - 43%

Islands - 46.3%

Speyside - 40%

Speyside - 40%

25ml
abv.
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Some bespoke mocktails created 
by our mixologists, designed 
to accompany the unique 
flavours of our food menu.

M O C K
TA I L S

Watermelon Nojito  8
Watermelon Juice, fresh 
lime, soda, mint & Tajin.

Anar Nonar  8
Chili agave syrup, lime juice, 
pomegranate & Tajin.

Blueberry Habibi  8
Crossip hibiscus, apple juice, 
lemon, blueberry syrup and 
basil.

Dandy Sour  8
Crossip Dandy Smoke, Lyres 
Amaretti Amaretto, lemon, 
Orgeat.
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S O F T 
D R I N K S

D R A U G H T

Coke/Diet Coke

Irn-Bru/Diet Irn-Bru

7up

Fanta

Appletizer

Elderflower Presse

FT Indian Tonic Water

FT Light Tonic Water

FT Mediterranean Tonic Water

FT Sicilian Lemonade

FT Ginger Ale

Bunderberg Ginger Beer 

Orange/Apple Juice

Watermelon Juice

Pineapple/Mango

Pomegranate Juice

Mixer Dash

Soda & Lime

Lemonade & Lime

Fresh Orange & Soda

Fresh Orange & Lemonade

Mineral Water
Still/Sparkling

750ml

3.5
3.5

3.5

3.5
3.8

3.8
2.6

2.6
2.6

2.6

2.6
4.5

3

3

3
4.5

4.5

0.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

14


